Xl MEMORIAL. WEADKA ZAREMBOWICZA
Wroctaw, 9.5.2018

Konkurencja 16
2018.05.09 - 11:15

Chtopcoéw, 25m dowolny

9 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja

ZYZANSKI Alan
KADEJ Jakub
ANTONCZYK Kacper
LICHORAD Mateusz
BRAM Maksymilian
BILSKI Mateusz
MATUSIAK Kajetan
OSTROWSKI Hubert
KOSENDOWSKI Karol
HES Maksymilian
KMIECIK Piotr
NASUSZNY Mateusz
JASINSKI Jakub
HOWLEY Kryspin
KIELBUS Borys
GOLEN Michat

MANIA Aleksander
SKRZYPINSKI Mateusz
STONOGA Maksymilian
TRZESZCZ Wojciech

. WOJTASZEK Igor

PLAWIAK Szymon
WYSTRYCHOWSKI Adam

Rok ur.

09 UKS "HS" Team Ktodzko
09 SSP 72 Wroctaw

09 UKS KORAL Wroctaw

09 UKS Oxpress Bolestawiec
09 UKS Oxpress Bolestawiec
09 UKS Martaonczyk Orka Ostréw WI
09  Uks Krosnicka Przytsan
09 UKS Oxpress Bolestawiec
09 SSP 72 Wroctaw

09 SSP 72 Wroctaw

09 UKS Oxpress Bolestawiec
09 SSP 72 Wroctaw

09 UKS KORAL Wroctaw

09  Kuznia Wroctaw

09 MKS Piast Glogow

09 SSP 72 Wroctaw

09 MKS Piast Glogow

09 MKS Piast Glogow

09 SSP 72 Wroctaw

09 UKS KORAL Wroctaw

09 SSP 72 Wroctaw

09 UKS Oxpress Bolestawiec
09 SSP 72 Wroctaw

Czas

16.98
17.98
18.69
19.06
19.25
19.29
19.65
20.27
20.36
21.03
21.16
21.35
21.44
21.83
22.74
22.83
22.84
23.66
25.01
25.27
26.80
26.95
30.24

Pkt.

155
130
116
109
106
106
100
91
90
81
80
78
7
73

63
63
57

47
39
38
27

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Dolnoslaska Federacja Sportu
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